From Name Addres Mobile		eelancer:		gul coustry		m	acke	al 19	0 (	chei	hale			
		A 255	+0.			E	BILL							
To : M. B22, Seco		CEL DAT	TA MAT	RIX PVT Opposite No		Station,		Comme		966				
The second second second	AAECM5086						Free	elancer	Code:	MXK	ERF 202	3-030		
			Toward	is my Ch	arges/F	eesag	ainst As	signme	nt/sst	tated b	elow:			
Job No: 2024 1226						0	Original Assignment Number and Date				ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble		
Job Title		ilkma	id			Agent de				N E (L)	Marine Par	Payble		
	Location		ochi											
	Assign					1.		T			Amoun			
	llection T	-	gment			Q	Quantity Rate		e		Amoun			
	riefing cha		A latina			-		2-2-22						
	ain intervi		Listing			-		5 -50 70			-^			
	ain intervi		Assessed II				3	2	50	50 750		0		
			- /T	-latina (Ot		-								
(5	pecify)			ription/Ot	ners									
Other Fe									979					
Supervision				-										
EIC Emp			Signati		2408	p/2 12	, c	- Au						
Totals .	noyee II	, Dute.	Signat	are. may	2700,	1212	41							
A) Fees fo	r Assigner	nt		Job No. Task Code Amoun				ount:-						
				Job Ho. Idak										
B) Supervi	sion Chan	nec					Amount:-							
b) Supervi	Sion Char	ges				d	and Total (A+B) For Net Payment							
Dunass in 1	Morde	0		1. 1					r Net	Payme	ent			
Rupees in 1	vvorus:	24	evan	nus	nd, fi	Pty K	upers	only						
						Sur	nmar	y						
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity S Subm	A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF	Quantity R		The second	Quantity	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices		
My PAN Ac Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	Count Num Bank Acco	ber is: ount Name	BR BR	(both sides of BPB7	+159 K		correct to th	Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Nam	with all terms and core: SBIN 66			
				No.		0	المار			Bill Re	ceived On:			
	ignature 8	213 Date)	25	-	Appro	ved by	with date	3/2	125	Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:		
						14-14-14								

Assignment letter    Card Holder's Signature	market xcel	PIC of t	PIC of the freelancer				
Assignment letter    Freelancer Name   BRUMT.   Job No:   2024   226   Job Title:   Mik mand   Reference No: Date:	Research Data by M Date of I ocation:	and collectin Market Xcel as Issue: Mobile No:	g data. He/She has been authorized per project specific Assignment Lette Valid From 10 12 240 23 12 Address: This Authority	to collect Market r. Reference No: Job Fieldwork			
House Address  Thruthry (*)  Dob Not: 2024 1226  Job Title: Michael Process  Reference Not: Date:  Reference Not: Date: Date		0			(Card Hol	(Card Holder's Signature	
House Address Thrushou P. O Clusted P. O Clu			Assignment letter				
This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explaine tetail at the project briefing which you had attended on.  We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:    Data Collection Type	House Address Thm Thaikhal P. O	ishne (1)	Job Title: Mr Nk mand Fieldwork Location:	Job Title: Mr Maud Reference No: Date:			
The above stated assignment will start from and end on The completed assignment should be delivered in renumbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily be that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from your permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment showing any reason thereof.  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) instruct and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with a terms and conditions.  Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name:	his has reference to the	fing which you h	ad attended on.				
numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily be that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be capture as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from your permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment showing any reason thereof.  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is rule and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with a terms and conditions.  Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name: Ratish RV	his has reference to the letail at the project brief. We now offer you fees for selow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignmen	fing which you h for the assignment:	ad attended on. It and other associated fees as mentioned here	under, on the terms a	nd conditions Quantity	mentioned Rate R	
assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment out meterly an assignment of the part o	his has reference to the letail at the project brief. We now offer you fees for selow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignmen	fing which you h for the assignment:	ad attended on. It and other associated fees as mentioned here  Segment - Center	under, on the terms a	Quantity (Nos)	Rate R (Per Qt	
Date:  Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name: Ratesh RV	This has reference to the letail at the project brief. We now offer you fees for less and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection  The above stated assignment above stated assignment that data collected in the	Type  Type  ament will start fighthe device har elevice is sent die	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  And end on	completed assignment complete quantity and on should be always if	Quantity (Nos)  3  It should be ded data be synce in active and Gotance and markets.	Rate R (Per Qt  2 50  divered in reced on daily be PS be captury to rejection	
Date:  1) Witness Name: Ratesh Ru	The above stated assignment that data collected in the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary e without showing any results.	arment will start fighthe device have above stated briwithout any furter free to pursue a employment in the ason thereof.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Kodul  The one of an and end on	completed assignment complete quantity and on should be always it asy result in non-acceptor any other person, a company reserves its its in the company reserves its interest of the company reserves its	Quantity (Nos)  3  It should be ded data be synce and trance and marinand that no regight to terminal	Rate R (Per Qt  2 50  clivered in re ed on daily b PS be captur y to rejection guest from y ate your assig	
1) Witness Name: Rassas (20)	The above stated assignment that data collected in the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary e without showing any real solutions.	arment will start fighthe device have above stated briwithout any furter free to pursue a employment in the ason thereof.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Kodul  The one of an and end on	completed assignment complete quantity and on should be always it asy result in non-acceptor any other person, a company reserves its its in the company reserves its interest of the company reserves its	Quantity (Nos)  3  It should be ded data be synce and trance and marinand that no regight to terminal	Rate R (Per Qt  2 50  clivered in receded on daily be captury to rejection guest from y ate your assignment assignment to your	
Name of signee: BRIUM7-C Contact number: 7012 6 80 475	The above stated assignment that data collected in the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary e without showing any resultant declare the interms and conditions.	arment will start fighthe device have above stated briwithout any furter free to pursue a employment in the ason thereof.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Kocki  and end on	completed assignment complete quantity and on should be always it and the always it or any other person, a company reserves its it	Quantity (Nos)  3  It should be ded data be syncen active and Gotance and majerely an assigned that no regight to terminal	Rate R (Per Qt  2 50  clivered in receded on daily be captury to rejection guest from y ate your assignment assignment to your	
	The above stated assignment that data collected in the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary e without showing any real solemnly declare the interms and conditions.  Date:	fing which you he for the assignment at:  Type  I Type	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Kodul  The onder and end on	completed assignment completed quantity and on should be always it and the person, and the person of	Quantity (Nos)  3  It should be ded data be syncomercive and Gontance and master and that no registrate to terminate the contraction of the contra	Rate R (Per Qt  2 50  clivered in receded on daily by the capture of the capture	

Signature:

2) Witness Name: Sary

Signature:

Contact number: <u>C895549363</u>

From Name of the Fre Address:-	elancer:-	N			u (4	K	Saleh	aupr	only	Po o	hechely	
Mobile No:-		90	2041	5641								
					BI	LL						
Customer's Nam	CEL DATA	MATR	IX PVT. I	LTD.		For	Commer	cial Us	e:			
B22, Second Floor, Ma Ernakulam, Kerala-68 PAN No.: AAECM5086	ither Square ( 2018	Building, O	pposite North	Railway Sta	ition,	Bill I Date Free		22! ode: p	966 XX	ERF 2023	5 0 2 8	
		Towards	my Cha	rges/Fee	sagai	nst As	signme	nt/ssta	ted be	elow:		
Job No: 2024 1226						Original Assignment Number and Date				ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title:	ollkm	aid									raybie	
Fieldwork Location	s: Ke	du										
Fees for Assign	ment	In Section										
Data Collection	Type & Se	gment		<b>BANGE</b>	Qui	Quantity Rate			Amount			
1- Briefing ch	arges											
2- Recruitmen	nt/Contact/	Listing					FIGURE		LE MORE			
3- Main interv	riew -								EVIII N			
4- Main interv	riew-											
5- Moderation (Specify)	/Translatio		ription/Oth	ers								
Other Fees/Cha	arges			ar exilian			120000					
Supervision Charg	es		NAME OF				2	25		2	25	
<b>Executive Nam</b>	e:											
EIC Employee	D: Date:	Signati	ure:									
Totals	EDV DEN				Paris Da							
A) Fees for Assign	emt		Job No.	Task	Code	ode Amount:-						
B) Supervision Cha	arges					Amount:-						
				Gr	and T	otal (A	(+B) Fo	r Net F	ayme	ent		
Rupees in Words:					NAME OF THE OWNER, OWNE				5 (8)			
					Sun	nmar	У					
Assignment Number Job No	. Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitte	SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN			Invoice C	Colonia Company	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
I solemnly declare the in	formation men	tioned herei	n (both sides of	the name) is	true and	correct to t	he hest of	y baliefe a	d Less			
My PAN Account N Beneficiary Bank A	umber is:	AVE	9 PT 50	34 E	a do ano (	correct to t				e: SR1	nditions.	
Beneficiary Bank A E&OE			150-7	1163	73		Benefic	ciary IFS	C Code	BBINO	005046	
						w.V			Bill R	eceived On:		
- 3		2/25	_		Roy		12/25		Bill C	hecked & Cleared	d On:	
(Signatur	e & Date)			Approv	ed by	with dat	e					

marketxcel	Executive Name	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Sony U.> 9855542963	Okhla Industrial	PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by MaDate of IsDate of Is	and collecting arket Xcel as parket Xcel as parket   Sue:	registered with us as a freeladata. He/She has been authorized to beer project specific Assignment Letter, Valid From: 1012240 23121 Address: This Authority Copiler to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:		
				(Card Ho	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freclancer Name J 13 House Address Nalnkanda Kada kkarappa Chem tul		Job No: 2024 1276 Job Title: Milkmaid Fieldwork Location:  Cochio	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:	WKKI	028 028
We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:	ne assignment an	d other associated fees as mentioned hereund	er, on the terms and	conditions	and explained in mentioned
Data Collection Ty	pe	Segment - Center		uantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F		Koch		1	225
as communicated at the above assignment in part/full wither freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason to	e device handed of ce is sent directly the stated briefing, but any further re to pursue any of yment in the Com- hereof.	and end on	plete quantity and d nould be always in a sult in non-acceptar apployment but men y other person, and any reserves its righ	ata be synce ctive and Gl nce and may ely an assig that no req at to termina	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the mment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
	•				
Date:		Signed	in the presence of	f:	
Name of signee: JIJ	0.7			Ryist	RN
		Con	act number:	01263	30925
		Sign	ature:	Payer	n
Signature:			iess Name:	Son	/
Se .			tact number: _9	8955	542963
		Sign	ature:	2	